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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:04:32PM

Assembly District 44

 504 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 127 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 6 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 5 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  642 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  642 

 370 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 112 BRIAN W. KELLY (REPUBLICAN)

 14 BRIAN W. KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 124 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 3 GILBERT MIDONNET (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  624 

Unrecorded  18 

Assembly District 48

 75 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 15 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  93 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  93 

 40 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 31 BRIAN W. KELLY (REPUBLICAN)

 6 BRIAN W. KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 3 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 0 GILBERT MIDONNET (LIBERTARIAN)

Total Votes  80 

Unrecorded  13 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:04:32PM

Assembly District 49

 3,707 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,006 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 34 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 54 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,801 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,801 

 2,741 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,170 BRIAN W. KELLY (REPUBLICAN)

 101 BRIAN W. KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 380 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 53 GILBERT MIDONNET (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 BOWIE FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MENCHACA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA LECHUGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY MONTAGA (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LIU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,455 

Unrecorded  346 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:04:32PM

Assembly District 50

 14,503 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,368 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 121 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 287 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,280 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,280 

 7,753 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,666 BRIAN W. KELLY (REPUBLICAN)

 697 BRIAN W. KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,367 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 85 GILBERT MIDONNET (LIBERTARIAN)

 3 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEREL WIESNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAIN W KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIQZER LANDUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER EISENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 FISHEL WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH LENTOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL STARKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDY GRUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI GLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSES GOLDSECIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE NIEDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADIA AKATOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI A. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI NIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCHEL STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHULEM TIRNOVEIR (WRITE-IN)

 34 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 4 YOSSI GESTETNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZIN W. BOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,634 

Unrecorded  1,646 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:04:32PM

Assembly District 51

 22,270 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,977 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 147 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 367 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  27,761 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  27,761 

 18,409 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,909 BRIAN W. KELLY (REPUBLICAN)

 307 BRIAN W. KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 4,875 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 185 GILBERT MIDONNET (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 AHMAR AZIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ADEYEYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRON TOWNSEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERIAN JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH SYLVANCE (WRITE-IN)

 2 FELIX W. ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGNACIO KARACSONYI (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS ROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKOLAI BUKHARIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  26,720 

Unrecorded  1,041 

Page 5 of 13



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:04:32PM

Assembly District 52

 36,174 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 16,032 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,005 FEDERAL

 4 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 338 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  53,554 

(4)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  53,550 

 37,415 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,834 BRIAN W. KELLY (REPUBLICAN)

 420 BRIAN W. KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 10,485 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 390 GILBERT MIDONNET (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA QUINTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANUALIEL T. ENDEAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI HORWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON MULROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYSON TOMBRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLEMAN HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL RAYKLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORIO ALGARIN-MARQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY PARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISRAEL KATZNELSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KURZON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN E ENDEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE MAYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE POLTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE PORTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA THRONDYKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL A. STERCHAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 6 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SCOTT MATHEWS (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Page 6 of 13



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:04:32PM

Assembly District 52

Total Votes  52,599 

Unrecorded  951 

Assembly District 53

 32,718 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 7,037 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 255 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 495 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  40,505 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  40,505 

 28,061 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,280 BRIAN W. KELLY (REPUBLICAN)

 332 BRIAN W. KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 7,330 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 254 GILBERT MIDONNET (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ABU FRANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDAN MCCARHY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY MARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL FALLENI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY DEE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER O'CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY BARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB FEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES THIACHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GESTETNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYZEBETH LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUBIA BASTOS-STULTZ (WRITE-IN)

 6 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MERA EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SHELBY (WRITE-IN)

 30 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  39,316 

Unrecorded  1,189 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:04:32PM

Assembly District 54

 19,208 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,996 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 59 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 312 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,575 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,575 

 16,889 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,095 BRIAN W. KELLY (REPUBLICAN)

 218 BRIAN W. KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,625 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 118 GILBERT MIDONNET (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GILLIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE MARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN PAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN MALAVE DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW OTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKEY MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 5 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL HOLLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMONA BENITEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSA BERKEL (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,981 

Unrecorded  594 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:04:32PM

Assembly District 55

 765 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 104 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 23 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  892 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  892 

 725 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 75 BRIAN W. KELLY (REPUBLICAN)

 12 BRIAN W. KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 43 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 GILBERT MIDONNET (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ELIZABETH SYLVANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  858 

Unrecorded  34 

Assembly District 56

 1,533 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 123 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 36 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,693 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,693 

 1,432 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 106 BRIAN W. KELLY (REPUBLICAN)

 13 BRIAN W. KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 82 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 10 GILBERT MIDONNET (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,644 

Unrecorded  49 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:04:32PM

Total for Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District) - Kings County

 131,457 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 34,785 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,629 FEDERAL

 4 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,919 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  169,796 

(4)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  169,792 

 113,835 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 19,278 BRIAN W. KELLY (REPUBLICAN)

 2,120 BRIAN W. KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 27,314 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1,099 GILBERT MIDONNET (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ABU FRANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHMAR AZIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDAN MCCARHY (WRITE-IN)

 4 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GILLIES (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY MARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA QUINTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANUALIEL T. ENDEAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI HORWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEREL WIESNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL FALLENI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY DEE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOWIE FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAIN W KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON MULROY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYSON TOMBRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MENCHACA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ADEYEYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER O'CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA LECHUGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE MARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLEMAN HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL RAYKLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRON TOWNSEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERIAN JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIQZER LANDUA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:04:32PM

Total for Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District) - Kings County

 2 ELIZABETH SYLVANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER EISENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 FELIX W. ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FISHEL WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORIO ALGARIN-MARQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY BARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY PARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGNACIO KARACSONYI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISRAEL KATZNELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB FEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES THIACHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KURZON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN E ENDEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GESTETNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH LENTOL (WRITE-IN)

 3 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE MAYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE POLTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE PORTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN PAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS ROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN MALAVE DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW OTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA THRONDYKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYZEBETH LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL A. STERCHAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL STARKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKEY MORSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDY GRUEN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:04:32PM

Total for Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District) - Kings County

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI GLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSES GOLDSECIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE NIEDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADIA AKATOV (WRITE-IN)

 2 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKOLAI BUKHARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUBIA BASTOS-STULTZ (WRITE-IN)

 19 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI A. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI NIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL HOLLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMONA BENITEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCHEL STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSA BERKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MERA EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 2 SCOTT MATHEWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHULEM TIRNOVEIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SHELBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY MONTAGA (WRITE-IN)

 114 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 4 YOSSI GESTETNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZIN W. BOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  163,911 

Unrecorded  5,881 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:04:32PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 1, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 13 of 13


	ADLevelResult 3964_2656_{923D8A37-5B7F-43CB-854A-185949990831}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	Representative in Congress
	7th Congressional District
	AD 44
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 48
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 49
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 50
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 51
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 52
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 53
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 54
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 55
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 56
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






